...setting the standard again and again® 79
RTD Thermometers – Temperature
Temp 16 RTD Thermometer
Rugged and reliable
Standard three-pin connector – Use with
many widely available probes or order from our
selection
All push-button operation – For fast, easy use

Available protective rubber armor – Protects
meter and features a built-in stand
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35426-20 Temp 16 Meter and batteries
WD-35426-21 Calibrated Temp 16 Meter and NIST-traceable calibration report
WD-35426-22 Calibrated system Meter and NIST-traceable calibration report; probe sold separately
WD-35427-80 Rubber armor Rubber armor with built-in meter stand
WD-35427-85 Hands-free kit Multipurpose hanging strap and mounting magnets
Specifications
Range: –200 to 850°C (–328 to 1562°F)
Resolution: 1°C/F from –200 to –100°C (–328 to –148°F)
and 200 to 850°C (392 to 1562°F); 0.1°C/F from